

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

of the measurements relating to each work.					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of Road Ram Bahadur Yadav Ke Khet to Chhabila Yadav Ke Ghar Tak					
Name of Agency:- Shree Robin Kumar Singh - At village - Kabirpur - Post Bangra Distt- Sonan					

Agg. No:- 06/2020-21					
Date of work start - 27-08-20					
Date of Completion - 26-05-21					
① Providing & Fixing of working Benchmark					
Qty - 1 Nos or 0.60 Meter					
Reference Pillar - 4 Nos or .60 mtr					
② clearing and grubbing Road Land (By Manual Means)					
Qty - 0.300 H.A					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① setting out Pillar providing & fixing of working Benchmark					
Qty - 0.60					
@ Rs 3777.90 per No. -					Rs 2266.20
② Reinforce Pillar					
Qty - 0.60					
@ Rs 1743.96 per Nos -					Rs 1046.20
③ clearing & grubbing Road land					
Qty - 0.30 H.A.					
@ Rs 49496.70 per H.A. -					Rs 14849.20
③ Box cutting					
Excavation for Road way in soil using do do all comp					
Qty - 42.41 m ³					
@ Rs 74 = 10/m ³ -					Rs 3143.20
					Total Rs 21304.20
P.T.O					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFR	21306=00
④ Construction of crossbankment with material obtained — do — do					
Qty —		165.12 m ³			
@ Rs 175 = 11/m ³ —					Rs 28914=00
⑤ Construction of earthen shoulder & subgrade					
Qty —		188.44 m ³			
1st on A/c Bill 62.81 m ³ —					Page (8)
1st on A/c Bill 251.25 m ³ —					
1st on A/c Bill					
Total Qty —		251.25 m ³			
@ Rs 176 = 75/m ² —					Rs 44408=00
⑥ Gravel sub-Base —					
G. S. B — gr I					
Qty —		42.41 m ³			
@ Rs 2836 = 59/m ³ —					Rs 120300=00
⑦ W.B.M. Grs III — Laying, spreading & compacting					
Qty —		166.20 m ³ —			Page (13)
Qty —		3.39 m ³			
+ this M. B Page No —					(10)
Item No — 8					
Total Qty ⇒		169.59 m ³			
@ Rs 3450 = 38/m ³ —					Rs 585150=00
Continuation					Total Rs 800076=00
					Rs 800076=00

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				B.F 800076=∞
⑧ Providing M.M.G.S.Y Board				
Qty —	4 Nos	Page-6		
Qty —	1 Nos	Page-19	Item No ⑪	
	5 Nos			
@ B	10884	= 16 per Nos		B 54421=∞
⑨ Providing & laying of Hot Applied Thermo plastic Compound				
Qty —	120 m ²			
@ B	820	= 3 / m ²		B 98499=∞
⑩ Providing & erecting 19 direction and place Identification retro Reflectorside Board I.R.C - 67				
Qty —	1 Nos			
@ B	3148	= 25 per Nos		B 3148=∞
⑨/⑩ Providing & laying of Reinforced cement concrete pipe - 300 mm dia				
Qty —	15 meter			
@ B	800.76	per meter		B 12011=∞
			Totally	968155=∞

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F	968155 ²⁰
(11) Plain cement concrete P.C.C Road (Pavement)					
Qty — 288 m ³ Page (11)					
Qty — 72.76 m ³ Page					
360.76					
@ Rs 7098.76/m ³ —					Rs 2560948 ²⁰
(12) Providing K.M Stone					
\$ 200 Mehar stone					
Qty — 2 Nos					
@ Rs 2266.17 per Nos —					Rs 4532 ²⁰
(13) 200 mehar stone — 2 Nos					
@ Rs 614.75 per Nos —					Rs 1228 ²⁰
(14) Providing Reinforced concrete M15 Grade Boundary Pillar					
Qty — 10 Nos					
@ Rs 491 = 38 per Nos —					Rs 8844 ²⁰
(15) Providing Reten - Reflecto					
Side 450 X 450 X 600					
Board					
Qty 4 Nos					
Rs 4941 = 34 per Nos —					Rs 19765 ²⁰

Continuation

Totally 3563472

Continuation